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1088717593
1291457132
1458458409
1535404968
1481796950
1534192327
1519994210
1534195000
1499282367
1410600129
1530382027
1543023856
1523427383
1526014944
1436831572

1543023641
1450367243
1528796745
1528360653

1543023778
1528631417
1535523901
1230564071
1453251817
1414110063

979544212
1535523453
1505735112
1526388403
1499281834
1539297221
1531953467
1542917433
1532839145

Ancestral night

The apothecary diaries. Volume 6
Betrayal at Blackthorn Park

The book of Sheen : a memoir
Bridal Shower Murder.

Circle of Days.

The Death Mask.

The Deepest Cut : A Novel.

Don't forget me, little Bessie : a novel
The enemy : a novel

Epilogue to a Christmas Murder.
Guilty by definition : a novel
Gwyneth : the biography
Hibiscus Heights

How to piss off men : 109 things to say to shatter the male
ego

In the time of five pumpkins
Into the gray zone
The Irish goodbye : a novel

Joyspan : The Art and Science of Thriving in Life's Second
Half.

The killing stones : the return of Jimmy Perez
LAST WIZARDS' BALL.

Life, and death, and giants : a novel

Murder on the menu

The mysterious marquess

Next of kin : a novel

Nova : the renegades

Other people's houses

Overkill

The peculiar gift of July : a novel

A perilous plot

The primal of blood and bone
Semi-well-adjusted despite literally everything : a memoir
Silver and Lead

Softly, As | Leave You : Life after Elvis.



1513477203 Something whiskered

1123193048 The source : the secrets of the universe, the science of the
brain

1528019582 Three shattered souls

1535745503 The unexpected journey : finding strength, hope, and yourself
on the caregiving path

1512396816 The wedding vow
1514993242 Who will remember
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1525197273
1528632137
1458457960
1414976066
1535209323

1528020030
1544721209
1416980319
1522124619
1528798429
1545345318
1531953838

1381015522
1428043059
1057894176
1509755363
1484627295
1322489045
1514253135
1483655654
1543038094
1543037731
1499912381
1535745745
1451461594
1528019650
1353638318
1519267737
1536514804
1401758519
1419822551
1523922641
1543039667
1539297372
1539297339
1437737867
1525197750
1528020022
1312739513
1536513068
1506199016
1527340011

Among friends : a novel
Arcana Academy

Betrayal at Blackthorn Park
The Carrow haunt

Chasing evil : shocking crimes, supernatural forces, and an
FBI agent's search for hope and justice

Coded justice

The Damned

Death at a scottish wedding

Don't forget me, little Bessie : a novel
Five found dead : a novel

Five golden wings

The Fort Bragg cartel : drug trafficking and murder in the
Special Forces

The ghost brigades

Glorious exploits : a novel

A great deliverance

The haunting of room 904 : a novel
Heavenly bodies

Her majesty's royal coven

The house witch

| haven't been entirely honest with you
The Irish goodbye : a novel

The killing stones

The law

Life, and death, and giants : a novel
The lost coast : a novel

Mrs. Plansky goes rogue

Murder at the debutante ball

Notes on infinity : a novel

Poems & prayers

Princess of Dune

Redeeming 6

The robin on the oak throne

Silver and lead : an October Daye novel
A slowly dying cause

Softly, as | leave you : life after Elvis : a memoir
The stranger in the library

A tarnished canvas

Three shattered souls

Three tainted teas

To clutch a razor

Warriorborn

You wanna be on top? : a memoir of makeovers,
manipulation, and not becoming America's next top model



