

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, October 21, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20251021_110513_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1088717593	Ancestral night
	The apothecary diaries. Volume 6
	Betrayal at Blackthorn Park
1535404968	The book of Sheen : a memoir
1481796950	Bridal Shower Murder.
1534192327	Circle of Days.
1519994210	The Death Mask.
1534195000	The Deepest Cut : A Novel.
1499282367	Don't forget me, little Bessie : a novel
1410600129	The enemy : a novel
1530382027	Epilogue to a Christmas Murder.
1543023856	Guilty by definition : a novel
1523427383	Gwyneth : the biography
1526014944	Hibiscus Heights
1436831572	How to piss off men: 109 things to say to shatter the male ego
1543023641	In the time of five pumpkins
1450367243	Into the gray zone
1528796745	The Irish goodbye : a novel
1528360653	Joyspan: The Art and Science of Thriving in Life's Second Half.
1543023778	The killing stones : the return of Jimmy Perez
1528631417	LAST WIZARDS' BALL.
1535523901	Life, and death, and giants : a novel
1230564071	Murder on the menu
1453251817	The mysterious marquess
1414110063	Next of kin : a novel
979544212	Nova : the renegades
1535523453	Other people's houses
1505735112	Overkill
1526388403	The peculiar gift of July : a novel
1499281834	A perilous plot
1539297221	The primal of blood and bone
1531953467	Semi-well-adjusted despite literally everything : a memoir
1542917433	Silver and Lead
1532839145	Softly, As I Leave You : Life after Elvis.

1513477203	Something whiskered
1123193048	The source : the secrets of the universe, the science of the brain
1528019582	Three shattered souls
1535745503	The unexpected journey: finding strength, hope, and yourself on the caregiving path
1512396816	The wedding vow
1514993242	Who will remember

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20251021_110513_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1525197273	Among friends : a novel
1528632137	Arcana Academy
1458457960	Betrayal at Blackthorn Park
1414976066	The Carrow haunt
1535209323	Chasing evil: shocking crimes, supernatural forces, and an FBI agent's search for hope and justice
1528020030	Coded justice
1544721209	The Damned
1416980319	Death at a scottish wedding
1522124619	Don't forget me, little Bessie : a novel
1528798429	Five found dead : a novel
1545345318	Five golden wings
1531953838	The Fort Bragg cartel : drug trafficking and murder in the Special Forces
1381015522	The ghost brigades
1428043059	Glorious exploits : a novel
1057894176	A great deliverance
1509755363	The haunting of room 904 : a novel
1484627295	Heavenly bodies
1322489045	Her majesty's royal coven
1514253135	The house witch
1483655654	I haven't been entirely honest with you
1543038094	The Irish goodbye : a novel
1543037731	The killing stones
1499912381	The law
1535745745	Life, and death, and giants : a novel
1451461594	The lost coast : a novel
1528019650	Mrs. Plansky goes rogue
1353638318	Murder at the debutante ball
1519267737	Notes on infinity : a novel
1536514804	Poems & prayers
1401758519	Princess of Dune
	Redeeming 6
1523922641	The robin on the oak throne
1543039667	Silver and lead : an October Daye novel
1539297372	A slowly dying cause
1539297339	Softly, as I leave you : life after Elvis : a memoir
1437737867	The stranger in the library
1525197750	A tarnished canvas
1528020022	Three shattered souls
1312739513	Three tainted teas
1536513068	To clutch a razor
1506199016	Warriorborn
1527340011	You wanna be on top?: a memoir of makeovers, manipulation, and not becoming America's next top model